1 7th

1 8th

19th

Upper North Island

JUNE
Otorohanga (am)

South Auckland (pm)

Massey High School (pm)

Sylvia Park, ANZ

11th

12th

14t

15th

16th

Great Olympic Skate Roadshow Destinations

- 45 towns in 41 days

Lower North Island

JUNE
Wellington (pm) Toyota

Toyota Wellington
54 Kent Terrace (8.30am-1.30pm)

Parliament TBC
(3.00-4.00pm)

Wainuiomata High school (10-11.15am)

Cannon’s Creek School (1.45-3.00p0m)

Kaitoke School, Whanganui (9.00-10.30am)

New Plymouth Beach Front (pm)

New Plymouth, Toyota (8am-1.30pm)

10th

11th

Upper South Island

JUNE

Greymouth (am), Reefton Skatepark,
Westport (pm)

Kaniere School (Hokitika)

1st
1st

2nd

3rd

5th

6th
7th
8th

8th

gth

Lower South Island

JUNE
Ashburton (am)
Timaru (pm)

Oamaru (am)
Dunedin (om)

Gore (pm) Trout

Invercargill, The
Warehouse

Te Anau (pm)
Queenstown (pm)
Cromwell (am)

Wanaka (pm), Pembroke
Skatepark

Fox/Franz Josef Glaciers

*Subject to Changes — Keep up to date https://www.olympic.org.nz/games/tokyo-2020/great-olympic-skate
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