

Great Olympic Skate Roadshow Destinations

- 45 towns in 41 days

	Upper North Island		Lower North Island		Upper South Island		Lower South Island
	JUNE		JUNE		JUNE		JUNE
17 th 18 th 19 th	Otorohanga <i>(am)</i> South Auckland <i>(pm)</i> Massey High School <i>(pm)</i> Sylvia Park, ANZ	11 th 12 th 14 th 15 th	Wellington (pm) Toyota Toyota Wellington 54 Kent Terrace (8.30am-1.30pm) Parliament TBC (3.00-4.00pm) Wainuiomata High school (10-11.15am) Cannon's Creek School (1.45-3.00pm) Kaitoke School, Whanganui (9.00-10.30am) New Plymouth Beach Front (pm)	10 th 11 th	Greymouth <i>(am),</i> Reefton Skatepark, Westport <i>(pm)</i> Kaniere School (Hokitika)	1 st 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th	Ashburton (am) Timaru (pm) Oamaru (am) Dunedin (pm) Gore (pm) Trout Invercargill, The Warehouse Te Anau (pm) Queenstown (pm) Cromwell (am)
		16th	New Plymouth, Toyota (8am-1.30pm)			8 th 9 th	Wanaka (pm), Pembroke Skatepark Fox/Franz Josef Glaciers

*Subject to Changes – Keep up to date <u>https://www.olympic.org.nz/games/tokyo-2020/great-olympic-skate</u>